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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #16821

Division: 13UG 2ND WEST2

Date: sunday, February 25, 2024

Home: 11 (13U) WCWAA Black G

11

001
011
012
014
015
018
027
029
030
032
004
044
068
007
008
009

Field: wco1

Time: 1:00 PM

Away: 11 (13U) CSA Matthews King G

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
Home Coach
Away Coach
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
(13U) WCWAA Black G 11 (13U) CSA Matthews King G
Name Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
Ava Meagher 001 May Sawicki
Carolyn Gawlik 010 Sophia Roberts
Megan Risher 011 Hannah Correll
Athena Pluchos 013 Fiona Stewart
Averi Bradberry 015 McKenzie Belcher
RobeyAnne Hancock 016 Holden Riska
Savannah Deal 017 Ava Amick
Sofia Lopez 022 Naomi Woldu
Victoria Thumm 024 Tenlei Gibson
Parker Williams 028 Reva Brijesh
Hailey Castellan 003 Hope Emmet
Emma Sbarra 004 Raygan Osborne
Kamila Gonzalez 040 Sabrina Bentancort Moreira
Alyssa Seraphin 043 Kathleen Conrad
Avery Taylor 051 Tinsley Timmerman
Charlotte Pratt 006 Kaitlyn Strain
007 Taylor Zirlinger
009 Juliana Prudente
C1 Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
C3 Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
C4 Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match
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